
For RFP1 17-6-12

Drawing No.

of

No. Date Issue Notes Old Kildonan Parks 2017
Leila Strasbourg Park- Path Layout

15LS-3

44
.5

9

42
.3

5

37
.4

4

30
.9

8

23
.2

9
15

15

15

15

23.53

47.3

46.88

44.24

45.48

40.62

15

15

17
.7

7

22
.6

2

15

13.67

15

15

15

33.41

MORAVA    WAY
TESSLER   BY

BASEL  ST

POZNAN  Cr.

AMBER   TL

ST
RA

SB
O

UR
G

   
 D

R

LEILA         AVE

PO
ZN

AN
   

CR

+
+

+

+

+

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+ +

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

0.6
1.8

0.6

0 20 40 60 80 100 m

Path Layout
Scale: 1:1000

2
LS-3


	LS-3-Leila Strasbourg Park- Path Layout
	Site Demo-20
	NorthVP-Concept Plan-20


